Resumen de logros: Profa.

Successful proposals and funds received:

Year

Sponsor

Pl / co-PI

$$$

Total $$$ / yr

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

Total funds =

Pending

or unsuccessful proposals

Year

Sponsor

Pl / co-PI

$3$

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

Refereed articles / refereed conference presentations; non-refereed conferences

Year

Title

Author(s)

Journal / Conference

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05




Resumen de logros: Profa.

2005-06

2006-07

Graduate committees

Year

Student (Department)

Project title or subject

Role (president, member, grad school rep)

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

In progress

Books

Administrative responsibilities performed

Year

Responsibility

2002-03

2003-04

2004-05

2005-06

2006-07

In progress




